SIGMA DEPOSIT
BURGLARY-RESISTANT DEPOSIT SAFE
RATING: CASH £2,000
MODEL SHOWN: SIGMA DEPOSIT SIZE 2 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  Easy-to-operate deposit solution for burglary protection
•  8mm plate steel door, 25mm diameter steel locking bolts
•  Deposit slot (170mm x 16mm) fitted with an anti-fishing device
to prevent unauthorised removal of deposited items
• Shelf supplied in size 50
• Override key supplied with electronic version
•  Lock options:
–  Double bitted 8-lever key lock
–  Programmable electronic lock (sizes 40 and 50 only) fitted
with anti-tamper alarm
•  Alternative locking options are available - see page 54
• Attractive dark grey appearance (RAL 7016)
• Option for base and/or rear fix
Anti-Tamper
Alarm
OTHER COUNTER SAFE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE  •  CHUBBSAFES.CO.UK
0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height Width Depth
Internal Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
   Key Lock
30 - Size 1 CSD-UG-30K 305 375 350 299 369 289 32 27
40 - Size 2 CSD-UG-40K 375 375 350 369 369 289 39 33
50 - Size 3 CSD-UG-50K 475 375 350 469 369 289 50 38
   Electronic Lock
40 - Size 2 CSD-UG-40E 375 375 350 369 369 289 39 33
50 - Size 3 CSD-UG-50E 475 375 350 469 369 289 50 38
*Projection of electronic lock: add 15mm
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
3 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK
george
Rectangle